

1. Acceptance of Terms

By accessing or using the ALAI Network platform, you agree to comply with these Terms of Use. If you do not agree with any part of these terms, you must immediately stop using our services.

2. Services Provided

ALAI Network offers an AI-driven trading platform designed to optimize cryptocurrency investments. Our services include AI-powered trading algorithms, staking options, and referral programs. All services are provided on an "as is" basis, without any warranties of any kind, either express or implied.

3. User Responsibilities

As a user, you are responsible for maintaining the confidentiality of your account credentials and for all activities that occur under your account. You agree to notify ALAI Network immediately of any unauthorized use of your account or any other breach of security.

4. Prohibited Activities

Users must not engage in any activities that could harm the platform or other users, including but not limited to hacking, distributing malware, or using the platform for illegal activities. Any violation of these prohibitions may result in the termination of your account.

5. Limitation of Liability

ALAI Network shall not be liable for any direct, indirect, incidental, consequential, or punitive damages arising from your use of the platform. This includes, but is not limited to, loss of profits, data, or other intangible losses.

6. Modification of Terms

ALAI Network reserves the right to modify these Terms of Use at any time. Any changes will be effective immediately upon posting on the platform. Continued use of the platform after such modifications constitutes your acceptance of the new terms.

7. Governing Law

These Terms of Use shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of the jurisdiction in which ALAI Network is headquartered. Any disputes arising out of or in connection with these terms shall be subject to the exclusive jurisdiction of the courts in that jurisdiction.